 319 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2016
CMU Weight Price each
Part number ØM L ØA ØB (kg) (kg) 1 to 19
PTB6-40/SS M6 40 12 22 120 0,020 4 5,03 F
PTB6-60/SS M6 60 12 22 120 0,030 4 5,39 F
PTB6-80/SS M6 80 12 22 120 0,030 4 5,79 F
PTB8-60/SS M8 60 14 26 225 0,050 4 7,03 F
PTB8-80/SS M8 80 14 26 225 0,055 - 7,70 F
PTB8-100/SS M8 100 14 26 225 0,060 4 8,52 F
PTB10-100/SS M10 100 16 30 375 0,105 4 13,16 F
PTB12-120/SS M12 120 16 35 600 0,165 4 20,71 F
Threaded eye hook stainless steel
Eye bolt
- Material : Stainless steel 316
- Product carries no certification marking